Student Count

Gender

Tribal Affiliation

Major

Age

Marital Status

Full-time
Individual

Male

Female

Muscogee (Creek)
Five Civilized Tribes
Other Native Affiliation

Other

Gaming
Native American Studies

Police Science
Tribal Services
Non-Degree

21 and under
22-24
25-29
30-34
35-49

50 & Over

Single
Married

Fall

168
226

83

144

198
19

22
30

19
127
32

100
35
17
22
27
25

194
32

Spring

155
198

81

117

176
10

22
21

22
112
24

105
26
12
14
20
21

171
27

Summer

92
128

47

81

112
11

12
17

17
72
10

55
17
12
10
17
17

107
21
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